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H07.08.28 100,000 18% 0 : 100,000 0 0 .0
H07.08.12 - 11,000 15 18% 739 10,261 89,739 0 0 0
H07.09.13 109,400 1 18% 44 0 199,139 44 0 0
H07.10.12 12,000 29 18% 2,847 9,109 190,030 0 0 0
H07.10.18 105,030 6 18% 962 0 295,060 562 0 0
HO07.11.14 18,000 27  18% 3,928 13,510 281,550 0 0 0
HO07.12.11 17,810 27 18% 3,748 14,062 267,488 0 0 0
H07.12.31 20 18% 2,638 0 267488 2,638 0 0
H08.01.12 18,710 12 18% 1,578 14,494 252,994 0 0 0
H08.02.14 17,800 33 18% 4,105 13,695 239,299 0 0 0
H08.03.11 17,800 26 18% 3,059 14,741 224,558 0 0 0
H08.04.12 17,850 32  18% 3,534° 14316 210,242 0 0 0
H08.05.07 17,800 25 18% 2,584 15,216 195,026 0 0 0
H08.06.11 17,850 35 18% 3,357 14,493 180,533 0 0 0
H08.07.11 17,800 30 18% 2,663 15137 165,396 0 0 0
H08.08.15 17,800 35 18% 2,846 14,954 150,442 0 0 0
H08.09.12 17,800 28  18% 2,071 15,729 134,713 0 0 0
H08.10.14 17,900 32  18% 2120 15,780 118,933 0 0 0
H08.11.14 18,000 31 18% 1,813 16,187 102,746 0 0 0
H08.12.13 . 18,000 28 18% 1,465 16,535 86,211 0 0 0
H08.12.31 18 18% 163 0 86,211 763 0 0
H09.01.16 17,800 16 18% 680 16,357 69,854 0 0 0
- H09.02.13 17,800 28 18% 964 16,836 53,018 0 0 0
H08.03.12 17,810 27  18% 705 17,105 35,913 0 0 0
H09.04.14 5,000 33 18% 584 4,416 31,497 0 0 0
H08.04.21 13,000 7 18% 108 12,892 18,605 0 0 0
H09.05.13 17,800 22 18% 201 17,599 1,006 0 0 0
H09.06.16 . 17,810 34  18% 16 17,784  -16,738 0 0 0
H09.07.11 17,800 25 0% 0 17,800  —34,588 0 57 0
H09.08.15 17,800 35 0% 0 17,800  —52,388 0 165 0
H08.09.12 17,800 28 0% 0 17,800  -70,188 0 200 0
H09.10.13 12,691 31, 0% 0 12,691  -82,879 0 298 0
H13.04.11 300,000 1276, 0% 0 0 201,915 0| 14486 15,206
H13.05.09 15,000 28 18% 2,788 12,212 189,703 -0 0 0
H13.06.07 15,000 29 18% 2,713 12,287 177,416 0 0 0
H13.07.03 15000 26  18% 2,274 12,726 164,690 0 0 0
H13.07.05 75,617 2 18% 162 0 240,307 162 0 0
H13.08.06 21,000 32 18% 3,792 17,046 223,261 0 0 0
H13.09.05 20,000 30 18% 3,303 16,697 206,564 0 0 0
H13.08.07 73,480 2 18% 203 0 280,044 203 0 0
H13.10.05 20,000 28 18% 3,866 15931 264,113 0 0 0
H13.11.05 20,000 31 18% 4,037 15,963 248,150 0 0 0
H13.12.05 20,000 30  18% 3,671 16,329 231,821 0 0 0
H14.01.04 20,000 30 18% 3,429 16,571 215,250 0 0 0
H14.02.05 15,000 32  18% 3,396 11,604 203,646 0 0 0
H14.02.13 98,782 8 18% 803 0 302428 803 0 0
H14.03.06 25,000 21 18% 3,131 21,066 281,362 0 0 0
H14.04.08 © 20,000 33 18% 4,578 15422 265,940 0 0 0
H14.05.07 20,000 29 18% 3,803 16,197 249,743 0 0 0
H14.06.05 20,000 29 18% 3,571 16,429 233,314 0 0 0
H14.06.07 94171 2 18% 230 0 327485 230 0 0
H14.07.05 20,000 28 18% 4,521 15,249 312,236 0 0 0
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H14.08.05 20,000 31 18% 4,773 15,227 297,009 0 0 0
H14.09.05 20,000 31 18% 4,540 15,460 281,549 0 0 0
H14.10.07 20,000 32 18% 4,443 15,557 265,992 0 0 0
H14.11.05 15,000 29 18% 3,804 11,196 254,796 0 0 0
H14.11.15 335,901 10 18% 1,256 0 590,697 1,256 0 0
H14.12.05 . 30,000 20 18% 0,826 22,918 567,779 0 0 0
H15.01.06 30,000 32 18% 8,960 21,040 546,739 0 0 0
H15.02.05 30,000 30 18% 8,088 21,912 524,827 0 0 0
H15.03.05 25,000 28 18% 7,246 17,754 507,073 0 0 0
H15.04.07 23,000 33 18% 8,252 14,748 492,325 0 0 0
H15.05.06 24000 29 18% 7,040 16,960 475,365 0 0 0
H15.06.05 24000 30 18% 7,032 16,968 458,397 0 0 0
H15.07.07 20,000 32 18% 7,233 12,767 445,630 0 0 0
H15.08.06 24000 30 18% 6,992 17,408 428,222 0 0 0
H15.09.08 27,000 33 18% 6,968 20,032 408,190 0 0 0
H15.10.06 28,000 28 18% 5,636 22,364 385,826 0 0 0
H15.11.06 27,000 31 18% 5,898 21,102 364,724 0 0 0
H15.12.05 24,000 29 18% 5,216 18,784 345,940 0 0 0
H15.12.31 26 18% 4,435 0 345940 4,435 0 0
H16.01.05 24000 5 18% 850 18,715 327,225 0 0 0
H16.02.05 24,000 31 18% 4,988 19,012 308,213 0 0 0
H16.03.05 24000 29 18% 4,395 19,605 288,608 0 0 0
H16.04.05 24,000 31 18% 4,400 19,600 269,008 0 0 0
H16.05.06 24,000 31 18% 4,101 19,899 249,109 0 0 0
H16.06.07 24000 32 18% 3,920 20,080 229,029 0 0 0
H16.07.05 22,500 28 18% 3,153 19,347 209,682 0 0 0
H16.08.05 24,000 31 18% 3,196 20,804 188,878 0 0 0
H16.09.06 22,000 32 18% 2,972 19,028 169,850 0 0 0
H16.09.08 66,652 2 18% 167 0 236,502 167 0 0
H16.10.05 30,000 27 18% 3,140 26,693 209,809 0 0 0
H16.11.05 29,500 31 18% 3,198 26,302 183,507 0 0 0
H16.12.06 30,000 31 18% 2,797 27,203 156,304 0 0 0
H16.12.31 25 18% 1,921 0 156,304 1,921 0 0
H17.01.05 30,000 5 18% 385 27,694 128,610 0 0 0
H17.02.08 30,000 34 18% 2,156 27,844 100,766 0 0 0
H17.03.07 30,000 27 18% 1,341 28,659 72,107 0 0 0
H17.04.06 29,000 30 18% 1,066 27934 44,173 0 0 0
H17.05.09 30,000 33 18% 718 29,282 14,891 0 0 0
H17.06.06 30,000 28 18% 205 29,795 -14,904 0 0 0
H17.07.06 23,000 30 0% ‘ 0 23,000 —-37,904 0 61 0
H17.07.21 437,000 15 0% 0 0 398,958 0 77 138
H17.08.056 38,500 15 18% 2,951 35,549 363,409 0 0 0
H17.09.05 33,000 31 18% 5,555 27445 335,964 0 0 0
H17.10.06 33,000 31 18% 5,136 27,864 308,100 0 0 0
H17.11.07 32,000 32 18% 4,862 27,138 280,962 0 0 0
H17.11.16 44,000 9 18% 1,247 0 324962 1,247 0 0.
H17.12.06 39,000 20 18% 3,205 34,548 290,414 0 0 0
H18.01.04 32,000 29 18% 4,153 27847 262,567 0 0 0
H18.02.03 32,000 30 18% 3,884 28116 234,451 0 0 0
H18.03.02 32,000 27 18% 3,121 28,879 205,572 0 0 0
H18.04.03 32,000 32 18% 3,244 28,756 176,816 0 0 0
H18.05.02 32,000 29 18% 2,528 29472 147,344 0 0 0
H18.06.02 32,000 3t 18% 2,252 29,748 117,596 0 0 0
H18.07.03 32,000 31 18% 1,797 30,203 87,393 0 0 0
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H18.08.02 30,000 30 18% 1,292 28,708 58,685 0 0 0
H18.09.04 30,000 33 18% 955 29,045 29,640 0 0 0
H18.10.02 30,000 28 18% 409 29,591 49 0 0 0
H18.11.02 30,000 31 18% 0 30,000  -29,951 0 0 0
H18.11.20 112,000 18 0% 0 0 81,976 0 73 73
H18.12.04 48,000 14 18% 565 47,435 34,541 0 0 0
H19.01.04 30,000 3t 18% 528 29,472 5,069 0| 0 0
H19.02.02 30,000 29 18% 72 29,928  -24,859 0 0 0
H19.02.09 38,000 7 0% 0 0 13,118 0 23 23
H19.03.02 30,000 21 18% 135 29,865  -16,747 0 0 0
H19.04.02 30,000 31 0% 0 30,000 -46,747 0 71 0
H19.05.02 30,000 30 0% 0 30,000 -76,747 0 192 0
H19.06.04 30,000 33 0% 0 30,000 -106,747 0 . 346 0
H19.07.02 30,000 28 0% 0 30,000 T1 36,747 0 409 0
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